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David Eric Younghusband

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth May 1946
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

BARRELMAKER PROPERTIES
LIMITED

R B CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WILTON LIMITED

KJR PROPERTIES LIMITED
HAVANT REAL ALE LIMITED
HAVANT REAL ALE LIMITED
SMOKE AND FIRE ENGINEERING
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ESTATE MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

BAUM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TAJ SERVICE STATION LIMITED
J R PETROLEUM LIMITED

CHOICEGLOBAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

David Eric Younghusband

Number

Number
03601892

04007940

03646402

03378374

04375789

04375789
03860994

03252005

02965107

02717501

02716668

02532254

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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902142427
902142427

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
03/04/2003 20/11/2009 Director
26/07/2002 29/07/2002 Company
Secretary

26/07/2002 29/07/2002 Company
Secretary

26/07/2002 29/07/2002 Company
Secretary

18/02/2002 Company
Secretary

18/02/2002 Director
18/10/1999 02/06/2012 Director
19/09/1996 26/10/2005 Company
Secretary
05/09/1994 04/07/1995 Company
Secretary
26/05/1992 Company
Secretary
21/05/1992 25/09/1993 Company
Secretary
17/08/1991 Company
Secretary



